
ANRI-S331E-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

ANRI-2000-1654-R  Soft Carrying Case with 1

Shoulder Strap for 

 Anritsu S331E/S412E

ANRI-10580-00252 User Manual 1

for Anritsu S331E/S332E

GENE-USB-1 USB Cable 1

A type to mini B

ANRI-2300-530  Software Toolbox 1

ANRI-40-187-R 100-240 VAC Wall Adapter 1

ANRI-2000-1691-R Stylus with Coiled Tether 1
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ANRI-S331E-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

 ANRI-806-141-R Automotive Cigarette Lighter 1

 12 VDC Adapter

ANRI-OSLN50-1 6GHz 42dB Precision N(m) 1

Open/Short/Load Calibration Tee

ANRI-40-187-R High Capacity Battery Pack

Installed
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ANRI-S331E-PKG03-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

ANRI-2000-1654-R  Soft Carrying Case with 1

Shoulder Strap for 

 Anritsu S331E/S412E

ANRI-10580-00252 User Manual 1

for Anritsu S331E/S332E

(Paper or CD)

ANRI-2300-530 Software Toolbox 1

and HHI Doc USB Drive

ANRI-2000-1691-R Stylus with Coiled Tether 1

ANRI-40-187-R 100-240 VAC Wall Adapter 1

ANRI-633-75 High-Capacity 1

Li-Ion Battery Pack

(installed)
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ANRI-S331E-PKG03-ACCY01
Accessory Kit 

Shipping/Receiving

800-404-ATEC (2832) x802

Order Additional Equipment 

800-404-ATEC (2832) 

Part # Description Qty

 ANRI-806-141-R Automotive Cigarette Lighter 1

 12 VDC Adapter

ANRI-OSLN50-1 6GHz 42dB Precision N(m) 1

Open/Short/Load Calibration Tee

GENE-USB-1 USB Cable 1

A type to mini B
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